

Sarnobat

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO. 773 OF 2015

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1649 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Saiprasad Dudhane I/by S. S. Redekar for
the Appellant.

CORAM : A. M. DHAVALA, J.

DATE : SEPTEMBER 14TH, 2018.

PC.

. Advocate Mr. Dudhane submits that
advocate on record has personal difficult.

As a last chance, stand over to 10th
October, 2018 for admission.

[A. M. DHAVALA, J.]